Biosigma S.p.A.
a Dominique Dutscher Company
Via Valletta, 6 | 30010 Cantarana di Cona (VE), Italy | Tel. ++39 0426 302224 (r.a.) |
Fax ++39 0426 302228 | SMS ++39 348 4077376 |
E-mail info@biosigmaeu.com | http://www.biosigma.com | www.biosigma.it
M521D
08/08/2025
Pag. 1  di  3

• Filter - All pipettes are assembled with a high-quality filter.
• Graduation Ink - Resistant to contact with strong acids, strong bases and strong oxidants.
INFORMAZIONI PER L'ORDINE / ORDERING INFORMATION
Codice
Code
Volume
Volume
Div.
Div.
Grad. Neg.
Neg. Grad.
Codice Colore
Color code
Pezzi
Pieces
Diametro Esterno
Outer Diameter
Lunghezza Totale
Total Length
Cartone
Outer pack
IN CONFEZIONE SINGOLA STERILE / STERILE INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED
CL102SH 5 ml 1/10 - 2.2 ml Blu/Blue Tre/Three 10±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 300 pz/pcs
CL103SH 10 ml 2/10 - 9 ml Arancio/Orange Tre/Three 14.3±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 200 pz/pcs
CL111SH 25 ml 1/2 - 8 ml Rosso/Red Tre/Three 18.4±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 200 pz/pcs
CL112SH 50 ml 1 ml - 11 ml Viola/Purple Tre/Three 24.5±0.1 mm 240±1 mm 100 pz/pcs
IN BULK STERILE / STERILE IN BULK
CL107SHB 5 ml 1/10 - 2.2 ml Blu/Blue Tre/Three 10±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 500 pz/pcs
CL108SHB 10 ml 2/10 - 9 ml Arancio/Orange Tre/Three 14.3±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 350 pz/pcs
CL109SHB 25 ml 1/2 - 8 ml Rosso/Red Tre/Three 18.4±0.1 mm 230±1 mm 350 pz/pcs
CL110SHB 50 ml 1 ml - 11 ml Viola/Purple Tre/Three 24.5±0.1 mm 240±1 mm 100 pz/pcs
Biosigma S.p.A.
a Dominique Dutscher Company
Via Valletta, 6 | 30010 Cantarana di Cona (VE), Italy | Tel. ++39 0426 302224 (r.a.) |